ISTCC Sturup Raceway

Radical

Prel. Race 2 Resultat

Tavling (12 Varv)

Sturup Raceway 2,133 Km
16.09.2007 10:55

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S$1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
9 11:05:44.270 1:07.237  21.045 21.387 24.805 -
(36) Mikael Ohlsson 10 11:06:51.007 1:06.737 20.911 21.320 24.506 -
1 10:55:55.072 1:08.648 22288 21.353 25.007 11 11:07:57.716 1:06.709  21.060 21.231 24.418 -
2 10:57:44.633 1:49.561 33.565 38.674 37.322 12 11:09:10.745 1:13.029  20.807 25.942 26.280 -
3 10:58:50.766 1:06.133  20.409 20.905 24.819 |
4 10:59:57.031 1:06.265  20.309 | 21.073 24.883 (4) David Olsson
5 11:01:03.386 1:06.355  20.335 21.082 24.938 1 10:55:59.180 1:11.205  23.022 22.425 25.758 -
6 11:02:09.797 1:06.411 20.352 21.058 25.001 2 10:57:45.909 1:46.729  33.391 38.414 34.924 -
7 11:03:16.710 1:06.913  20.580 21.249 25.084 3 10:58:56.120 1:10.211 22.355 22.554 25.302 -
8 11:04:23.614 1:06.904  20.621 21.240 25.043 4 11:00:04.797 1:08.677  21.165 21.702 25.810 -
9 11:05:30.303 1:06.689  20.363 21.125 25.201 5 11:01:13.480 1:08.683  21.236 21.589 25.858 -
10 11:06:37.080 1:06.777  20.453 21.133 25.191 6 11:02:22.014 1:08.534  21.146 21.612 25.776 -
11 11:07:44.281 1:07.201 20.651 21.269 25.281 7 11:03:30.496 1:08.482 | 21.128 21.657 25.697 -
12 11:08:51.908 1:07.627  20.631 21.374 25.622 8 11:04:38.204 1:07.708  21.409 21.515 24.784 -
9 11:05:47.452 1:09.248 21597 21.790 25.861 -
(30) Audun Njés 10 11:06:55.852 1:08.400  21.404 21.234 25.762 -
1 10:55:57.652 110516 22.531 21.903 26.082 11 11:08:04.670 1:08.818  21.215 21.794 25.809 -
2 10:57:45.194 1:47.542  33.306 38.794 35.442 12 11:09:13.737 1:09.067  21.308 22,220 25.539 -
3 10:58:53.766 1:08.572  21.625 21.392 25.555
4 11:00:01.563 1:07.797 21.134 21.148 25515 (22) Viktor Hallrup
5 11:01:08.372 1:06.809  20.630 20.979 25.200 1 10:56:01.252 1:13.550  24.499 22.781 26.270 -
6 11:02:15.378 1:07.006  20.763 21.141 25.102 2 10:57:46.297 1:45.045  34.324 36.581 34.140 -
7 11:03:22.381 1:07.003  20.905 20.935 25.163 3 10:58:56.976 1:10.679  22.530 22.374 25.775 -
8 11:04:28.689 1:06.308  20.512 20.794 25.002 | 4 11:00:06.275 1:09.299  21.567 21.727 26.005 -
9 11:05:35.940 1:07.251 20.543 21.095 25.613 5 11:01:15.858 1:09.583  21.382 21.899 26.302 -
10 11:06:43.163 1:07.223  20.797 21.187 25.239 6 11:02:25.418 1:09.560  21.699 22.569 | 25.292 -
11 11:07:49.650 1:06.487 20475 |  20.817 25.195 7 11:03:33.425 1:08.007  21.321 21.374 25.312 -
12 11:08:57.218 1:07.568  20.806 21.170 25.592 8 11:04:41.668 1:08.243  21.143 21.766 25.334 -
9 11:05:49.825 1:08.157  21.036 21.484 25.637 -
(21) Christian Kronegard 10 11:06:57.842 1:08.017  21.280 21.400 25.337 -
1 10:55:58.616 1:11.161 23272 22.356 25.533 11 11:08:05.865 1:08.023 |  20.869 21.798 25.356 -
2 10:57:45.527 1:46.911 33.002 38.670 35.239 12 11:09:13.801 1:07.936  21.130 21.441 25.365 -
3 10:58:54.711 1:09.184  22.008 21.957 25.219
4 11:00:02.404 1:07.693  21.092 21.389 25.212 (50) Tobias Larsson
5 11:01:10.079 1:07.675  20.930 21.655 25.090 1 10:56:01.840 1:13.050  24.476 22.781 25.793 -
6 11:02:17.297 1:07.218  21.073 21.087 25.058 2 10:57:47.119 1:45.279  34.429 38.833 32.017 -
7 11:03:23.980 1:06.683  20.851 21120 24712 3 10:58:58.658 1:11.539  22.453 23.095 25.991 -
8 11:04:30.455 1:06.475 20751 |  20.837 24.887 4 11:00:07.700 1:09.042  21.613 21.952 25.477 -
9 11:05:37.355 1:06.900  20.773 21.032 25.095 5 11:01:16.896 1:09.196  21.464 21.851 25.881 -
10 11:06:44.256 1:06.901 20.850 21.064 24.987 6 11:02:25.996 1:09.100  21.237 22.378 25.485 -
11 11:07:51.133 1:06.877  20.768 21.041 25.068 7 11:03:34.377 1:08.381 21.148 21.553 25.680 -
12 11:08:58.359 1:07.226  20.871 21.368 24.987 8 11:04:42.131 1:07.754  20.936 21.494 25.324 -
9 11:05:50.649 1:08.518  20.966 21.617 25.935 -
(27) Andreas Ebbesson 10 11:06:59.021 1:08.372 20.838 21.467 26.067 -
1 10:55:56.826 1:11.020  23.596 21.863 25.570 11 11:08:06.826 1:07.805  20.795 21.386 25.624 -
2 10:57:44.852 1:48.026 33.177 38.557 36.292 12 11:09:14.533 |  1:07.707 |  20.639 21.565 25.503 -
3 10:58:53.277 1:08.425  21.541 21.316 25.568
4 11:00:00.932 1:07.655  21.197 21.199 25.259 | (3) Emma Kimilainen
5 11:01:08.992 1:08.060  20.952 21.521 25.587 1 10:56:02.758 1:16.033  24.593 25.646 25.794 -
6 11:02:16.633 1:07.641 21.207 21.170 25.264 2 10:57:47.364 1:44.606  34.490 38.492 31.624 -
7 11:03:24.649 1:08.016 20912 | 21.145 25.959 3 10:58:57.582 1:10.218  22.601 22.288 25.329 -
8 11:04:31.991 1:07.342  20.968 21.096 25.278 4 11:00:06.776 1:09.194 21577 21.505 26.112 -
9 11:05:39.860 1:07.869  20.968 21.271 25.630 5 11:01:15.263 1:08.487  21.373 21.553 25.561 -
10 11:06:47.532 1:07.672  21.048 21.204 25.420 6 11:02:28.788 1:13.525  21.318 26.815 25.392 -
11 11:07:55.135 1:07.603  21.005 21.183 25.415 7 11:03:36.941 1:08.153  21.188 21.670 25.295 -
12 11:09:03.737 1:08.602  21.168 21.417 26.017 8 11:04:46.684 1:00.743  21.392 21.654 26.697 -
9 11:05:55.082 1:08.398  21.172 21.305 25.921 -
(66) Anders Gabrielsson 10 11:07:02.830 1:07.748 20.981 21.498 25.269 -
1 10:56:01.527 1:12.521 23.565 22.955 26.001 11 11:08:10.221 | 1:07.391 | 20.782 21.265 25.344 -
2 10:57:46.821 1:45.294  33.637 38.930 32.727 12 11:09:17.985 1:07.764  20.943 21.394 25.427 -
3 10:58:57.383 1:10.562  22.496 22.191 25.875
4 11:00:06.931 1:09.548 22543 21.696 25.309 (44) lorahim Bakirci
5 11:01:15.487 1:08.556  21.628 21.598 25.330 1 10:56:03.463 1:14.018  24.038 23.322 26.658 -
6 11:02:23.638 1:08.151 21.727 21.908 24.516 2 10:57:47.612 1:44.149  34.847 38.492 30.810 -
7 11:03:30.451 1:06.813 20710 |  21.439 24.664 3 10:58:59.053 1:11.441 22.460 22.809 26.172 -
8 11:04:37.033 1:06.582  20.814 21.393 24.375 | 4 11:00:08.599 1:09.546  21.793 22.112 25.641 -
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varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid  S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv  Tid pa dagen Varvtid $1Tm $2Tm $3Tm PTTm
5 11:01:17.275 1:08.676 21.268 21.767 25.641 -
6 11:02:26.879 1:09.604 21.297 22.490 25.817 -
7 11:03:36.344 1:09.465 21518 22.115 25.832 -
8 11:04:47.730 1:11.386 21.203 22815 27.368 -
9 11:05:56.293 1:08.563 21.154 21.416 25.993 -
10 11:07:04.712 1:08.419 21.139 21.489 25.791 -
11 11:08:12.749 1:08.037 20.918 | 21.475 25.644 -
12 11:09:20.783 1:08.034 20.972 21.435 25.627 -
(80) Roger Andersson
1 10:56:05.854 1:16.446 24.614 24.755 27.077 -
2 10:57:49.485 1:43.631 34.483 38.693 30.455 -
3 10:58:59.998 1:10.513 21.972 22.437 26.104 -
4 11:00:09.781 1:09.783 21.820 22,031 25.932 -
5 11:01:18.630 1:08.849 21.379 21.895 25,575 -
6 11:02:28.016 1:09.386 21.261 21.957 26.168 -
7 11:03:36.774 1:08.758 21.279 21.769 25.710 -
8 11:04:48.746 1:11.972 21.249 23.069 27.654 -
9 11:05:57.518 1:08.772 21.194 21.817 25.761 -
10 11:07:06.146 1:08.628 21.120 21.724 25.784 -
11 11:08:14.757 1:08.611 20.969 21.896 25.746 -
12 11:09:23.744 1:08.987 20.917 |  21.828 26.242 -
(6) Perry Johansson
1 10:56:26.582 1:37.830 24.077 47.786 25.967 -
2 10:57:49.738 1:23.156 23.104 30.414 29.638 -
3 10:59:00.352 1:10.614 22.378 22,362 25.874 -
4 11:00:10.154 1:09.802 22.185 22,079 25,538 -
5 11:01:19.067 1:08.913 21.758 21.842 25.313 -
6 11:02:29.722 1:10.655 21.827 23.130 25.698 -
7 11:03:39.077 1:09.355 22212 21.977 25.166 -
8 11:04:49.169 1:10.092 22,093 21.815 26.184 -
9 11:05:58.442 1:09.273 21.818 21.782 25,673 -
10 11:07:07.938 1:09.496 21.949 21.781 25.766 -
11 11:08:16.421 1:08.483 21422 | 21.487 25.574 -
12 11:09:25.391 1:08.970 21.567 21.655 25.748 -
(15) Dick Sahlén
1 10:56:03.575 1:14.130 24.116 24.268 25.746 -
2 10:57:48.906 1:45.331 36.249 38.747 30.335 -
3 10:58:58.165 1:09.259 21.488 22,675 25.096 -
4 11:00:07.153 1:08.988 21.397 21.314 26.277 -
5 11:01:16.052 1:08.899 21.688 21.720 25.491 -
6 11:02:24.861 1:08.809 21.756 22.009 25.044 -
7 11:03:31.270 1:06.409 20.755 20.956 24.698 -
8 11:04:38.612 1:07.342 20.806 21.522 25.014 -
9 11:05:45.286 1:06.674 20.594 21.049 25.031 -
10 11:06:51.498 1:06.212 20.352 |  21.183 24.677 -
11 11:07:58.351 1:06.853 20.827 21.400 24626 -
(9) Per Staaf Jr
1 10:56:00.949 1:13.286 24102 23.031 26.153 -
2 10:57:46.098 1:45.149 32.262 38.260 34.627 -
3 10:58:56.659 1:10.561 21.803 22,669 26.089 -
4 11:00:05.992 1:09.333 21.328 22.149 25.856 -
5 11:01:15.147 1:09.155 21.293 21.862 26.000 -
6 11:02:27.194 1:12.047 21.676 25.102 25.269 -
7 11:03:35.853 1:08.659 21.062 | 22115 25.482 -
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